From examination of the land registry, we have identified that the property is held on a freehold basis.

The land registry title number is ABC123456.

Valuation date

The date of Valuation the property is assessed at is example date here which is the 16th October 2023.

Market Value

Our opinion of Market Valuation on the date of valuation is £1,105,000 (One Million, One Hundred and Five Thousand
pounds).

1.0 Background to the report

Websters Surveyors has been instructed to provide a Market Valuation report for a property or properties held within a
Marriage or other partnership whether the parties involved want or need a Value to assist with the separation of any

[...]

It also benefitted
from a wrap around rear extension. It did not benefit from a garden the same size as our subjects. The location is very
close to the subject property.

9.4 Market Value

Our opinion of Market Valuation on the date of valuation is £1,105,000 (One Million, One Hundred and Five Thousand
pounds).

10.0 Validity

This report is based on information available to us and may be susceptible to amendment on additional information
becoming available. This figure should not be regarded as valid for more than three months from the date of the report or